
Student Scholarship Awarded School Attending

Ryan Ball PGA of America Scholarship University of Arizona
Molly Baptist PGA of America Scholarship Merrimack College
Olivia Bennett PGA of America Scholarship University of Virginia
Catherine Carter PGA of America Scholarship Boston College
Ann Cassell PGA of America Scholarship Salve Regina University
Kylie Cleanthes PGA of America Scholarship University of Vermont
Robert DeVito PGA of America Scholarship University of New Hampshire
Christina Durocher PGA of America Scholarship University of Massachusetts
John Geraci PGA of America Scholarship Emerson College
Andrea Hester PGA of America Scholarship Pennsylvania State University
Alexander Hodgins PGA of America Scholarship Thomas College
Cameron Hurd PGA of America Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University
Hope Kelley PGA of America Scholarship Keene State College
Paige Kelley PGA of America Scholarship College of Charleston
Kaylin Laghaei PGA of America Scholarship Northeastern University
Carley Morey PGA of America Scholarship Rhode Island College
Annika Preston PGA of America Scholarship Stonehill College
Madison Rabidoux PGA of America Scholarship Endicott College

Samuel Rogers PGA of America Scholarship University of Massachusetts

Evan Rollins PGA of America Scholarship Southern New Hampshire University

Annika Sandstrum PGA of America Scholarship University of New Hampshire

Ava Spencer PGA of America Scholarship University of Georgia

Katie Wilson PGA of America Scholarship University of North Florida

All Award Winners above, also receive the George S. Wemyss Scholarship Award

Zach Belden George S. Wemyss Scholarship Loyola University

Seamus Burke George S. Wemyss Scholarship College of the Holy Cross

Ethan Doherty George S. Wemyss Scholarship Keene State College

Megan Dully George S. Wemyss Scholarship Florida State University

Sean Dully George S. Wemyss Scholarship Southern New Hampshire University

Grace Farland George S. Wemyss Scholarship University of Hartford

Cameron Martin George S. Wemyss Scholarship University of Massachusetts - Amherst

Emma Munroe George S. Wemyss Scholarship Suffolk University

Leo Neville George S. Wemyss Scholarship Clemson University

Davis Preston George S. Wemyss Scholarship Stonehill College

Emily Rivers George S. Wemyss Scholarship Worcester Polytechnic Institute

Carson Winslow George S. Wemyss Scholarship Stonehill College
Cassidy Yeomans George S. Wemyss Scholarship Bentley University
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Leo Neville Anne & Ted O'Rourke Scholarship Clemson University

Olivia Bennett Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship University of Virginia

Nathan Daly Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship Providence College

Grace Farland Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship University of Hartford

Alden Griffiths Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship Boston College

Cassidy Yeomans Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship Bentley University

Ethan Doherty Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Keene State College

Alden Griffiths Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Boston College

Ruby Haylock Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Bates College

Cameron Hurd Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

James Robbins Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Bucknell University

Ava Spencer Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship University of Georgia

Alec Abranson Gary Philbrick Scholarship Northwestern University

Hannah Donnellan Gary Philbrick Scholarship Bentley University

Alexander Ferreira Gary Philbrick Scholarship University of Massachusetts - Amherst

Sydney Higgins Gary Philbrick Scholarship Campbell University

Jane McKenzie Gary Philbrick Scholarship Bryant University

Kyle McMullan Gary Philbrick Scholarship Boston University

Emma Munroe Gary Philbrick Scholarship Suffolk University

Colin Spener Gary Philbrick Scholarship University of Connecticut

Ryan Ball Maine Chapter Scholarship University of Arizona

Evan Glicos Maine Chapter Scholarship Bates College

Alexander Hodgins Maine Chapter Scholarship Thomas College

Carley Morey Maine Chapter Scholarship Rhode Island College

Seamus Burke Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship College of the Holy Cross

Catherine Carter Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship Boston College

Christina Durocher Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship University of Massachusetts - Amherst

Grace Farland Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship University of Hartford

Andrea Hester Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship University of Massachusetts - Amherst

Sam Rogers Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship University of Massachusetts - Amherst

Lena McMenemy Michael F. Wortis Scholarship Proctor Elementary School

Christopher Poirier Michael F. Wortis Scholarship Freetown-Lakeville Middle School

Robert DeVito New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship University of New Hampshire

Ethan Doherty New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Keene State College

Cameron Hurd New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

John Mansfield New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Wyoming Technical 

Evan Rollins New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Southern New Hampshire University
Annika Sandstrum New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship University of New Hampshire
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William Coggeshall NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Texas Christian University

Ethan Doherty NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Keene State College

Alden Griffiths NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Boston College

Ruby Haylock NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Bates College

Cameron Hurd NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

Charlotte MacCullum NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship University of St. Andrews

James Robbins NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Bucknell University

Ava Spencer NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship University of Georgia

Olivia Bennett Vermont Chapter Scholarship University of Virginia

Kylie Cleanthes Vermont Chapter Scholarship University of Vermont

Hope Kelley Vermont Chapter Scholarship Keene State College

Paige Kelley Vermont Chapter Scholarship College of Charleston

Davis Preston Tom Murphy Scholarship Stonehill College
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